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The Dude Abides
Stu_Dub Club
Riverdog

MiniMe 500

Black Panthers
Joe

#GFY

Abdullah oblangata
The Isotopes
SWAMI CAT
COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE
GHOST - SYTYPP

Total Points

The Dude Abides
MiniMe 500

Black Panthers
Stu_Dub Club
Riverdog

Joe

#GFY

Abdullah oblangata
GHOST - SYTYPP
SWAMI CAT

The Isotopes
COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE
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2394.40
2260.80
2224.00
2191.40
2126.40
2110.30
2097.80
1951.70
1872.30
1827.90
1754.70
1748.90
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PCT
0.769
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308
0.308
0.231

PF
1942.80
1801.00
1749.90
1782.30
1842.10
1672.90
1712.70
1540.20
1523.80
1511.20
1461.30
1498.50

PA
1554.50
1568.20
1526.80
1639.80
1764.00
1720.00
1808.90
1590.10
1706.90
1739.40
1651.30
1768.80
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PTS
2394.40
2191.40
2126.40
2260.80
2224.00
2110.30
2097.80
1951.70
1754.70
1827.90
1748.90
1872.30
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